UNOFFICIAL COPY *1720315969*

			W17200130034	
;		Doc#	1720815069 Fee	±42.00
CO FINANCINO CTATEMENT AMENDRA	=NIT	RHSP	FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	\$1.00
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMI OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IN I	KAREN	A.YARBROUGH	
. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		COOK	COUNTY RECORDER OF D	EEDS
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003			07/27/2017 01:39 PH	
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		J	VII ETT VII VII VII	ru, 1 () J
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		-		
	\neg \Box			
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	1			
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor				
Oklahoma City Or 73102				
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			S FOR FILING OFFICE US T AMENDMENT is to be filed [f	•
321110047 filed 7/30/13	<u> </u>	(or recorded) in the REAL EST	TATE RECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Filiancing Statement identified			m (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Del of Secured Party authorizing th	
Statement Statement	above is torninated with resp	co. to the booking interest(s)		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign to in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also not ate affect		ee in item 7c and name of Ass	signor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' identi-	ed above with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continue	ation Statement is
)		<u> </u>	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Charless of these has been as a constant of the charge. AND Check	ck one of mese three boxes to:			
	CHANGE name and/or address: tem 6a c 6b; and them 7a or 7b;	Complete ADD name: Cand item 7c 7a or 7b, and		e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0.			
3 ct. INDIVIDUALIO GUIDNAME	((
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL MAM	AD	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ASDED MESSENATION A CONTRACTOR OF THE		77-16	a act and madely or obbrowints any par	t of the Dobtor's name)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Iz 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	iormation Change - provide only one na	Time (78 Or 70) exact, Juli Hairie, Or	o not onint, modify, or appressate any par	t of the Debtor 3 harroy
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	MPANY			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		CY		
		<u> </u>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		,	\mathcal{S}	
WELL CONTROLL NAME (O) AND THE (O)				ISUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			V/Sc.	001100
: MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	ST.	ATE POSTAL JOUR	COUNTRY
o AIG Investments, 777 S. Figueroa St., 16th FL		C		USA
				ASSIGN collateral
	ADD collateral DEL	.ETE collateral REST	ATE covered collateral	J ASSIGN CONSIGNATION
Indicate collateral: his assignment is limited to Assignor's interest in	the Initial Eineneine	Statement The int	rarect(s) of the remai	inina
cured party(ies) of record is/are not affected by		Statement. The int	ercada) or the remai	9
redied partylies) of record israic flot affected by	ins assignment.			
				_
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH			of Assignor, if this is an Assignr	nent)
	vide name of authorizing Debto	.f		<u> </u>
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY				9
R 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	IE IAD	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX N
SS. INDIVIDUAL S SCHIMINE				

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: One East Wacker Reference No.: 4707.001 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

1720815069 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a (on Amendment form			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY				
125. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAN.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI (C)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current to one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; yo not omit, modify, or a				13): Provide or
138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ONE EAST WACKER PARTNERS (LC)				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Iditional Secured Party: ATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY				
		C/0/4/0		
ATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	17. Description covering	of real estate:	e specifically description and made a part	bed on hereof
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers timber to be cut Covers as extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	ed as a fixture filing covering Exhibit "A	of real estate: the property more ", attached hereto	e specifically description and made a part	bed on hereof

1720815069 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 1 TO 8 IN BLOCK 8 IN FORT DEARBORN ADDITION TO CHICAGO, THE WHOLE SOUTHWEST FRACTIONAL ¼ OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 17-10-302-027-0000 and 17-10-302-028-0000

Common Address: One East Wacker Drive, Chicago, Illinois

LESS AND EXCEPT ANY AND ALL PROPERTY PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OF RECORD

OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO

Reference No.: 4707.001 Matter Name: One East Wacker Loan Reference No.: 8002207 Pool: PC to LR (2017 ADC Transfers)